

Item	Description	Quantity	AGC ELECTRIC INC.		AUM Construction, Inc		Lighting of Tomorrow, LLC		Metro Contractor Inc.		R & D Electric, Inc	
			Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
Group 1: MAINTENANCE AND SERVICE												
	Maintenance and service per streetlight, per month for streetlights located within the City limits of Miami Beach to include labor and equipment	812	\$ 12.00	\$ 116,928.00	\$ 15.35	\$ 149,570.40	\$ 300.00	\$ 2,923,200.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 1,364,160.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 116,928.00
GROUP 1 TOTAL				\$ 116,928.00	\$ 149,570.40	\$ 2,923,200.00	\$ 1,364,160.00					\$ 116,928.00
Group 2: ADDITION LABOR, SERVICES & MATERIAL												
2	Labor Cost (three (3) man crew)	50	\$ 150.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 18,750.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 12,500.00
3	Backhoe/Excavator (Equipment & Operator)	30	\$ 80.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 30.00
4	Jackhammers (Equipment Only)	10	\$ 40.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 10.00
5	Compressor Operator (Equipment Only)	40	\$ 45.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 40.00
6	Directional Boring (Including 2" conduit)	640	\$ 25.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 28,800.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 9,600.00
7	Trenching	640	\$ 15.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 19,200.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 70,400.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 640.00
8	2-inch conduit schedule 40 (Furnish & Install)	10	\$ 6.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 100.00
9	#6 Electrical Wires (Furnish & Install)	3210	\$ 2.00	\$ 6,420.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 11,235.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 80,250.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 28,890.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 3,210.00
10	Pull Boxes (Furnish & Install)	10	\$ 620.00	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,000.00
GROUP 2 TOTAL				\$ 51,020.00	\$ 66,185.00	\$ 187,850.00	\$ 153,990.00					\$ 28,130.00
Group 3: TIME AND MATERIAL COSTS FOR ADDITIONAL GOODS OR SERVICES NOT SPECIFIED												
11	Hourly Rate - Regular (per Individual)	75	\$ 55.00	\$ 4,125.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 5,625.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 9,375.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 8,625.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 3,375.00
12	Hourly Rate - Non Regular (per Individual)	50	\$ 80.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 112.50	\$ 5,625.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 7,250.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 3,000.00
13	Hourly Rate - Emergency (per Individual)	25	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 4,750.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 4,625.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 3,000.00
14	Purchase of Related Parts & Supplies	\$ 11,200.00	\$ 12%	\$ 1,444.00	\$ 25%	\$ 300.00	\$ 20%	\$ 240.00	\$ 20%	\$ 240.00	\$ 10%	\$ 120.00
15	Purchase of Related Equipment	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 12%	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 25%	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 20%	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 20%	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 10%	\$ 500.00
16	Rental of Related/Non-Specified Equipment	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 10%	\$ 100.00	\$ 25%	\$ 250.00	\$ 20%	\$ 200.00	\$ 20%	\$ 200.00	\$ 10%	\$ 100.00
GROUP 3 TOTAL				\$ 11,469.00	\$ 16,800.00	\$ 23,065.00	\$ 21,940.00					\$ 8,595.00
GRAND TOTAL				\$ 179,417.00	\$ 231,555.40	\$ 3,134,115.00	\$ 1,540,090.00					\$ 153,653.00

Legend
 *denotes primary bidder
 †denotes secondary bidder
 ‡denotes tertiary bidder